2015 MIAC Men's Soccer Schedule

DATE
SEPTEMBER

Tue., Sep. 01

Wed., Sep. 02

Fri., Sep. 04

Sat., Sep. 05

Sun., Sep. 06

AWAY

Macalester
Luther

St. Scholastica
Minn.-Morris

Carleton

Gustavus
Viterbo

Bethel

Wis.-Superior

Concordia

Northwestern
(Minn.)

Wis.-
Whitewater

Dubuque
St. Norbert
St. Olaf
Bethel

Cornell
College

Wis.-Platteville
St. Thomas
Augsburg

Saint John's

Bethel
Concordia
Crown (Minn.)
Dubuque
Wis.-Platteville

Puget Sound

HOME

Wartburg
St. Olaf
Hamline
Saint John's

North Central
(In.)

Martin Luther
Saint Mary's

Northwestern
(Minn.)

Augsburg

Dakota
Wesleyan

St. Thomas

Carleton

Hamline
Gustavus
Loras
Wheaton (IIl.)

Saint Mary's

Macalester
Elmhurst
Carroll (Wis.)

Milwaukee
Engr.

Carthage
Central (Iowa)
Carleton
Macalester
Hamline

St. Thomas

1

1

2

NOTES

@ Wheaton, Ill.

@ Elmhurst

STATUS

Final - 20T
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DATE

Tue., Sep. 08

Wed., Sep. 09

Fri., Sep. 11

Sat., Sep. 12

Sun., Sep. 13

Tue., Sep. 15

Wed., Sep. 16

Sat., Sep. 19

Saint John's
North Park

Wis.-
Whitewater

Concordia
Viterbo
St. Thomas

Macalester

Wis.-Superior
Carleton
Viterbo
Luther
Carthage
Macalester
Gustavus
Simpson
Grinnell

St. Olaf

Concordia
Gustavus
Saint John's
Grinnell

St. Olaf
Augsburg
Saint John's
Carleton
Bethel *

Saint John's *

Concordia *
Augsburg *
St. Thomas *

St. Olaf *

Saint Mary's *

[y

HOME

Milwaukee
Engr.

Carroll (Wis.)
Saint Mary's

St. Olaf

Simpson
Gustavus
Aurora

Northwestern
(Minn.)

Bethel
Minn.-Morris
Hamline
Saint Mary's

Concordia

St. Scholastica

Principia
Bethel
Carleton

Benedictine

(1l.)

St. Scholastica

Greenville
Loras
Hamline
Chicago
Minn.-Morris
Simpson
Luther

St. Olaf

St. Thomas

Hamline
Saint Mary's
Bethel
Gustavus

Saint John's
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Recap | Box Score

Box Score

Box Score | Video
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DATE

Sun., Sep. 20

Tue., Sep. 22

Wed., Sep. 23

Fri., Sep. 25

Sat., Sep. 26

Tue., Sep. 29

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 03

Sun., Oct. 04

Mon., Oct. 05

AWAY
Macalester *
Carleton *
Luther
Hamline

St. Scholastica

Concordia

Augsburg

Wartburg
Saint Mary's
Minn.-Morris
Viterbo

St. Olaf *
Bethel *
Saint John's *
St. Thomas *
Macalester *

Concordia *

Carleton *
Hamline *
Augsburg *
Gustavus *

Luther

St. Thomas *

Gustavus *
St. Olaf *
Saint Mary's *
Bethel *
Saint John's
Augsburg

Bethany
Lutheran

Hamline

HOME
Concordia
Augsburg
Saint John's
Wis.-Superior

St. Thomas

Buena Vista

Northwestern
(Minn.)

Carleton
Simpson
Macalester
Augsburg
Concordia
Saint Mary's
Carleton
Gustavus
Hamline

St. Thomas

Bethel

St. Olaf
Saint John's
Saint Mary's

Macalester

Hamline

Carleton
Macalester
Concordia
Augsburg
Wis.-Superior
Wartburg

St. Olaf

Northwestern
(Minn.)
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https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2015-16/schedule?teamId=d17we68lu4crrtio
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2015-16/boxscores/20150929_hzwn.xml
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2015-16/schedule?teamId=0544sx5sujtq86ea
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2015-16/schedule?teamId=nh0dwfnnh3f3u2o2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2015-16/boxscores/20150929_rpge.xml
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/bl0mvm
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2015-16/schedule?teamId=w8h5nvkpx1ztw82p
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https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2015-16/schedule?teamId=tfyq70wdrb8zahra
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2015-16/boxscores/20151005_47i0.xml

DATE

Tue., Oct. 06

Wed., Oct. 07

Sat., Oct. 10

Mon., Oct. 12

Tue., Oct. 13

Wed., Oct. 14

Sat., Oct. 17

Sun., Oct. 18

Mon., Oct. 19

Tue., Oct. 20

Wed., Oct. 21

Sat., Oct. 24

AWAY
Bethel
Gustavus *

Carthage

Saint Mary's

Concordia *
Augsburg *
Saint John's *
Macalester *
Hamline *

St. Olaf

Bethel
Concordia *
St. Thomas *
Carleton *
Gustavus *
Saint Mary's *
Macalester *
Bethel *
Saint John's *
St. Olaf *
Hamline *
Carleton
Wartburg
Loras
Bethany
Lutheran
Martin Luther

Bethel

Wis.-Superior
Martin Luther
Concordia *

Saint Mary's *

Hamline *

HOME
Crown (Minn.)
Macalester
St. Thomas
Bethany
Lutheran
Carleton
Gustavus
Bethel

St. Thomas
Saint Mary's

Northwestern
(Minn.)

Minn.-Morris
Augsburg
St. Olaf
Hamline
Saint John's
Macalester
Carleton
Gustavus
Concordia
Saint Mary's
Augsburg
St. Scholastica
St. Olaf

St. Thomas

Gustavus

Augsburg

North Central
(Minn.)

Macalester
Saint Mary's
Bethel

St. Thomas

Saint John's

NOTES

STATUS

Final

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final - OT

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final - OT

LINKS

Box Score

Box Score

Recap | Box Score | Photos
| Video

Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Box Score

Box Score

Recap | Box Score | Video
Recap | Box Score

Box Score

Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Box Score | Video

Box Score | Video

Box Score

Box Score

Box Score

Recap | Box Score | Photos
Box Score

Box Score | Video

Box Score | Video

Box Score

Recap | Box Score | Photos
| Video

Box Score

Box Score | Video

Recap | Box Score

Box Score

Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score | Photos

| Video

Box Score | Video
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DATE

Sun., Oct. 25

Tue., Oct. 27

Wed., Oct. 28
Fri., Oct. 30

Sat., Oct. 31

NOVEMBER
Sun., Nov. 01
Mon., Nov. 02

Tue., Nov. 03

Wed., Nov. 04

Sat., Nov. 07

Fri., Nov. 13

Sat., Nov. 14

Fri., Nov. 20

* Conference

AWAY
Carleton *
Augsburg *
Gustavus
Minn.-Morris

Carleton *

Bethel *
Augsburg *
Saint John's *
Gustavus *
St. Thomas *
St. Olaf *
Saint Mary's *
Hamline *
Macalester *

Concordia

Finlandia
Finlandia

St. Thomas %

Hamline

St. Olaf %

St. Thomas %
St. Thomas %
St. Scholastica
%

St. Olaf %

St. Olaf %
Wheaton (Ill.)

%

%o Post season

:'3 iCalendar &Y RSS Feed

HOME

St. Olaf
Macalester

St. Scholastica
Concordia

St. Thomas

Hamline

St. Olaf
Macalester
Concordia
Augsburg
Saint John's
Carleton
Gustavus
Bethel

Wis.-Superior

Saint Mary's
Hamline

Carleton

St. Olaf

Saint John's

Macalester

St. Olaf

Macalester

Wis.-Oshkosh
Macalester

St. Olaf

NOTES

@ Duluth, Minn. (Denfeld High
School)

Game 1 - MIAC Quarterfinals

Game 2 - MIAC Quarterfinals

Game 4 - MIAC Semifinals

Game 3 - MIAC Semifinals

Game 5 - MIAC Championship

NCAA Tournament - First Round

@ St. Paul, Minn.

NCAA Tournament - Second Round

STATUS

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T
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